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Fattcrn Name: Lady and T he (nicorn Hcaring
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2011 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
524w X 399h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 20-7/8w X 15-7/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

® Y DMC 152 ShelFnkMD LT
DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
DMC 161 Gray Blue

DMC 300 Mahogan3~\/YDK
DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
DMC 30+ Christmas Red-MD
DMC 309 Rose-DK.

DMC »io Black

DMC 312 Baby Blue-\VY DK
DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 317 Fewter Gray

DMC 221 (Christmas Red

DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
DMC 372 Mustard-| T

DMC 400 Malﬁogan3~DK

DMC 434 Brown-_ T

DMC 435 Brown-\VY LT

DMC 469 AvocadoGrccn
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
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fn DMC 5o Blue Green-DK
< DMC 505 Jade

& DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
A DMC 520 FernGraemDK
) DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK
o DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
4 DMC é44 Bcichra3~MD
& DMC 647 BeaverGra3~MD
A DMC 648 BeaverGrag~LT
& DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L_ T

+ DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

745
754
772
777
778
779
796
798
799
814
815
817
827
829
902
918
919
921
9%0
971
954
9%6
958
9%9
961
976
3012
%0% 1
504 1
3064
%078
5328
5547
%%48
%350
3%6%
3364
5571
3721
3722
5750
3752

Yellow-]_ T Fale
Peach-_ T

Yellow Green-VY LT
Raspberry-\'Y DK
Antique Mawve VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Rogal Blue-DK

DelFt BIUC~DK

Delft Blue-MD
Gamet~DK
Garnet~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Golden Olive-VY DK
Garnet-VY DK

Red CoppanK

Red CoPPcr

Copper

Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc BIUC—MD
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Blue-\'Y DK,
Dust9 Rosc~DK
Golden Brown-MD
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Deser’c Sanc]

Golden Yellow-VY LT
Salmon-DK_

Yellow GGreen-MD
Yellow Goreen-l T
Dusty Rose-UL DK.
Finc Green-MD

Fine Green

Black Brown

Shell Fink-DKC

Shc” Fink—MD
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5770
5771
5778
5787
5799
%828
5829
%8%0
3856
5857
%858
5859
3860
3862

Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT
Tcrra Cotta~LT
Byrown Gray-DK.
Pewter Grag-\'Y DK,
rﬂazelnut E)rown

Old Gold-VY DK
Tcrra Cotta-MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-] T

Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 32%3% 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 i1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 161 371 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 300 1325 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC »oi 1205 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 304 48%1 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 309 %2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDOMC 310 805% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
BDMC »i2 719 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 315 1591 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 1342 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 321 7%% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 349 46 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 355 7050 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 372 1389 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 400 596 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 434 1853 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 435 2300 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 469 91 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 498 12590 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
B DMC soi 555 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 505 53 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 517 158 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 1691 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC sio 1282 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 27%4 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 644+ 122% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 447 2336 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 648 1144 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 676 1272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 677 8%8 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 738 158% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
ODMC 745 1739 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 754 3026 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 772 481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 777 4898 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 778 843 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 779 4261 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 796 250 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 798 28 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 799 i75 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC si4 8544 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
B DMC si5 15013 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
BDMC 3817 378 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3823 1745 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 829 812 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 902 6712 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BEDMC 918 2420 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 919 952 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 921 589 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 9% 1775 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 931 444 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 934 4449 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 936 937 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 938 4158 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 939 26%7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 941 29% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BEDMC 976 219 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 3012 696 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3031 2414 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3041 io40 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3064 288% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3078 20%6 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3328 1501 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3347 51 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3348 406 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 22% 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3363 755 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3364 776 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDOMC 3371 6260 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 3721 4475 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 3722 4979 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3750 964 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3752 211 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3770 595% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3771 3146 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3778 2418 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3787 2182 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DOMC 3799 4498 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BEDMC 3828 2206 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3829 469 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 38%0 4428 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
CODMC 3856 2655 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3857 3707 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3858 3901 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 3859 5214 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 3860 2491 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 2410 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



